TRAINING SESSION ON DRAWING UP NATIONAL IMPLEMENTATION REPORTS

Warsaw, 12 – 13 September 2005 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

	No.
	COUNTRY
	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	NAME OF INSTITUTION AND ADDRESS
	E-MAIL, PHONE, FAX

	1.
	Albania


	Shima
	Brikena
	Ministry of Environment

Rruge e Durresit No 27, Tirana


	brikena_shima@yahoo.com
Phone:+355 4 224 985

	2.
	Armenia
	Aleksandryan
	Anahit
	Ministry of Nature Protection

Govermental Building 3, Republic Square

Yerevan 375010, Republic of Armenia


	analeks@freenet.am
Phone: (37410) 538838

Fax: (37410) 538838

	3.
	Azerbaijan
	Abdulhasanov


	Mutallim
	Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

AZ1073 Baku.B.Agayer.100A
	mutallim@baku.az
Phone:+(99412) 438 70 73

Fax:+(99412) 492 59 07



	4.
	Belarus
	Shidlovsky
	Konstantin
	Ministry for Emergencies

5 Revolutsionnaya Str. 220050 Minsk

Republic of Belarus
	oic_mcs@infonet.by
Phone:+375 17 206 54 25

Fax:+375 17 206 51 81



	5.
	Bulgaria
	Savov
	Nikolay
	67, W. Gladstonestr.
	nsavov@moew.government.bg
Phone:+35929406019

Fax:+35929813384

	6.
	Croatia 
	Tucak – Zoric 


	Sandra
	Ministry of Environmental Protection, Physical Planning and Construction

Ulica Republike Austrije 14, Zagreb


	sandra.tucak-zoric@mzopu.hr
Phone:+385 1 3782 173

Fax:+385 1 3717 149



	7. 
	Czech Republic
	Forint 
	Pavel
	Ministry of Environment

Vrsovicka 65, 100 10 Praha 10


	forint@env.cz
Phone:+420 267 122 146

Fax:+420 267 310 013

	8.
	Estonia


	Laaniste
	Priit
	Estonian Rescue Board

Raua 2, 10124 Tallinn


	laaniste@rescue.ee
Phone:+372 62 82 008

Fax:+372 62 82 099



	9.


	Georgia
	Gurguliani
	Irma
	Ministry of Environmental Protection and natural Resources

6 Gulua Str. 0114 Tbilisi
	gurguliani@yahoo.com
Phone:+995 32 465023

Mobile:+995 77 760559 

Fax:+995 32 955006



	10.
	Germany
	Iberl
	Leo
	Bavarian State Ministry of the Environment, Public Health and Consumer Protection


	leo.iberl@stmugv.bayern.de
Phone:+49 89 9214 2124

Fax:+49 89 9214 2451



	11.
	Hungary
	Hrotko
	Judit
	Ministry of Environment and Water

H-1394 Budapest, P.O.Box:351


	hrotko@mail.kvvm.hu 

Phone:+361 457 3432

Fax:+361 201 5280



	12.
	Hungary
	Katai – Urban
	Lajos
	National Directorate General for Disaster Management

Ministry of the Interior

H-1903 Budapest, P.O.Box: 314


	lajos.katai@katved.hu
Phone:+361 469 4281

Fax:+361 469 4287



	13.
	Italy
	Cozzone
	Massimo
	Via C. Colombo, 44

00147 Roma


	cozzone.massimo@minambiente.it
Phone:+39 06 5722 8141

Fax:+39 06 5722 8180



	14.
	Kazakhstan
	Redkin
	Borys


	Ministry for Emergency 

Republic of Kazakhstan

Astana, Bebitchilik


	redkin@emer.kz
Phone:+73172938129

Fax:+73172934832



	15.
	Kyrgyzstan
	Abdraimov
	Ryspek


	Ministry of Ecology and Emergency of Kyrgyz Republic
	min-eco@elkat.kg
Phone:+996 312 21 2634

Fax:+996 312 541177

Fax:+996 312 540512



	16.
	Latvia
	Eidins
	Vladilens
	State Labour Inspectorate

38 Kr. Valdemara street, Riga

LV-1010 


	Vladilens.Eidins@vdi.gov.lv
Phone:+3717021741

Fax:+3717021718

	17.
	Latvia
	Zirnitis
	Pauls
	Ministry of the Environment of the Republic of Latvia

Peldu iela 25

LV-1494 Riga
	pauls.zirnitis@vidm.gov.lv
Phone:+371 7026472

Fax:+371 7820442

	18. 
	Lithuania
	Palubinskas
	Vaclovas
	Fire and Rescue Department under the Ministry of Interior

Svitrigailos Str. 18,

LT-03223 Vilnius


	v.palubinskas@vpgt.lt
Phone:+370 5 271 7510

Fax:+370 5 216 3494

	19.
	Moldova
	Olaru
	Diana


	Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

State Ecological Inspection

Cosmonautiloz 09, Chisianu 2005


	odiana@mail.md
ies@mediu.moldova.md
Phone:+373 22 242317

Fax:+373 22 226115

	20. 
	Poland
	Dadasiewicz
	Paweł
	Chief Inspectorate for Env. Protection

Major Accident Prevention Department

ul. Piwna 36/39

80-831 Gdańsk


	pdadasiewicz@gios.gov.pl
Phone:+48 58 301 99 14

	21.
	Romania
	Senzaconi
	Francisc


	General Inspectorate for Emergency Situations

46 Banu Dumitrache str, sector 2,

Bucharest


	senzacof@mai.gov.ro
Phone:+40 21 242 0990

Fax:+40 21 242 0990

	22.
	Russia
	Mokrousov
	Sergey


	Federal Environmental Industrial and Nuclear Supervision Service

Russia, 105066 Moscow, 

ul. Lukjanova 4 bld 8


	msn@gosnadzor.ru
Phone:+70952616352

	23.
	Russia


	Perepelkina
	Elena


	Scientific Technical Center „Industrial Safety”

4 Lukjanova Str. Block 8

Moscow


	perepel@proc.ru
Phone:+70951310614

Fax:+79031695935

	24.
	Serbia
	Boranovic
	Suzana
	Ministry of Science and Environmental Protection

Department for Environment Protection

Omladinskih brigada 1. St.

New Belgrade


	suzana.boranovic@ekoserb.sr.gov.yu
Phone:+(38164) 8166243

Fax:+(38111) 2158793



	25.
	Slovakia
	Trcka
	Tomas


	Ministry of Environment of the Slovak Republic

Environmental Risk Management Department

Namestie L. Stura c. 1

812 35 Bratislava

Slovak Republik


	trcka.tomas@enviro.gov.sk
Phone:+421 2 5956 2115

Fax:+421 2 5956 2367

	26.
	Switzerland
	Gay
	Bernard
	Swiss Agency for the Environment, Forests and Ladscape

Division Air NIR Safety

Section Safety of Installations

CH-3003 Bern


	bernard.gay@buwal.admin.ch
Phone:+41 31 322 54 76

Fax:+41 31 324 01 37



	27.
	Tajikistan
	Saidahmad
	Dustov


	Committee for Environmental Protection and Forestry

Dehoti 50, Dushanbe


	ecoexam@mail.ru
Phone:+(992 372) 320712

Phone:+(992 917) 604649

	28.
	The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia


	Sukova 
	Kaja
	Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning

Drezdenska 52, 1000 Skopje


	k.sukova@moepp.gov.mk
Phone:+389 2 3066 930/142

Fax:+389 2 3066 931

	29.
	Ukraine


	Aleksenko
	Hyrhorii


	Ministry of Emergency Situations

Kiev, O.Gonciaz, 55A
	Aleksenko@mns.gov.ua
Phone:+38(044)247 3084

	30.
	Uzbekistan
	Bekmirzayeva
	Irina
	State Committee for Nature Protection

99 A.Timur Str., 700084 Tashkent


	envconf@uzsci.net
Phone:+(99871) 1394195

Fax:+(99871)1357920



	31.
	UNECE


	Ludwiczak 
	Sergiusz
	Secretary, Conference of the Parties

Environment and Human Settlements Division

UN Economic Commission for Europe

Palais des Nations, 8-14, avenue de la Paix

Switzerland
	sergiusz.ludwiczak@unece.org
Phone:+41 22 917 3174

Fax:+41 22 907 0107

	32.
	UNECE
	Wyrowski 
	Łukasz


	Programme Support Officer

UN Economic Commission for Europe

Convention on the Transboundary Effects of Industrial Accidents 
	Lukasz.Wyrowski@unece.org
Phone:+41 22 917 40 53

Fax:+41 22 917 01 07


